
Month Day Year Day of Week Event Location - Description

November 28th 2025 Friday No slow session

December 1st 2025 Monday Term 1 Classes 12

December 5th 2025 Friday Slow Session Malahide yacht club 7pm - juniors.  8pm onwards for adults 

December 8th 2025 Monday Term 1 Classes 13 Spare

December 12th 2025 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

December 15th 2025 Monday Term 1 Classes 14 spare 5:30pm - 8:45pm

December 19th 2025 Friday ---------- ---------- Xmas Break

December 22th 2025 Monday ---------- ---------- Xmas Break

December 26th 2025 Friday ---------- ---------- Xmas Break

December 29th 2025 Monday ---------- ---------- Xmas Break

2026  

January 2 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- Xmas Break

January 5 2026 Monday ---------- ---------- Xmas Break

January 9 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

January 12 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 1 5:30pm - 8:45pm

January 16 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

January 19 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 2 5:30pm - 8:45pm

January 23 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

January 26 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 3 5:30pm - 8:45pm

January 30 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

February 2 2026 Monday ---------- ---------- Bank Holiday

February 6 2026 Friday ---------- ----------

February 9 2026 Monday ---------- ---------- No Classes



Month Day Year Day of Week Event Location - Description

February 13 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

February 16 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 4 5:30pm - 8:45pm

February 20 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

February 23 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 5 5:30pm - 8:45pm

February 27 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

March 2 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 6 5:30pm - 8:45pm

March 6 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

March 9 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 7 5:30pm - 8:45pm

March 13 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

March 16 2026 Monday ---------- ------- No Classes

March 20 2026 Friday ---------- ------- No Slow Session

March 23 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 8 5:30pm - 8.45pm

March 27 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

March 30 2026 Monday ---------- ---------- No Classes

April 3 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

April 6 2026 Monday ---------- ---------- No Classes

April 10 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

April 13 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 9 5:30pm - 8:45pm

April 17 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

April 20 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 10 5:40pm - 8:45pm

April 24 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

April 27 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 11 5:40pm - 8:45pm

May 1 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

May 4 2026 Monday ---------- ---------- No Classes 

May 8 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

May 11 2026 Monday ---------- ---------- No Classes 

May 15 2026 Friday ---------- ---------- No Slow Session

May 18 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes 12 5:30pm - 8:45pm

May 22 2026 Friday Slow Session Parish Hall 6.45 Juniors, 7:30 All

May 25 2026 Monday Term 2 Classes Spare 1 5:30pm - 8:45pm

May 29 2026 Friday Slow Session Pub Pub slow session only 

June 1 2026 Monday No Classes 

June 5 Friday No Slow Session

June 8 Monday Term 2 Classes Spare 2 5:30pm - 8:45pm


